
40e Klompen-OL - Omlopen
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Jeroen VAN LOON
Atletiek Oirschot
Course : H:07
Distance : 4200m

--/10 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Nicky, Nienke En Niek VAN VROENHOVEN0:43:44
2. Tim En Mark VAN LUIJTELAAR 0:49:13
3. Cees En Yvonne VAN EIJK 0:52:09

1. 141 00:21:00
2. 140 00:07:02 00:28:02 452m 15'34"/km
3. 145 00:07:53 00:35:55 430m 18'20"/km
4. 165 00:05:37 00:41:32 348m 16'08"/km
5. 155 00:04:16 00:45:48 281m 15'11"/km
6. 179 00:06:53 00:52:41 392m 17'34"/km
7. 178 00:06:01 00:58:42 198m 30'23"/km
8. 177 00:07:19 01:06:01 144m 50'49"/km
9. 89 01:03:13 02:09:14 143m 442'04"/km

10. 159 00:00:00 02:09:14 211m 0'00"/km
11. 174 00:08:10 02:17:24 441m 18'31"/km
12. 186 00:03:18 02:20:42 169m 19'32"/km
13. 94 01:09:26 03:30:08 234m 296'43"/km
14. 999 00:00:00 03:30:08 177m 0'00"/km
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